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Device code

EEA 2135
EEAXL2135

EEA21 
EEAXL21

Device code

EEA 2535
EEAXL2535

EEA25 
EEAXL25

 

Head color Orange Aqua Aqua Head color White White White

Staple leg 
length

Staple leg 
length5.5mm

1.0–2.5mm Adjustable 1.0–2.5mm Adjustable

1.0–2.5mm Adjustable 1.0–2.5mm Adjustable

3.5mm 4.8mm 5.5mm 3.5mm 4.8mm

Closed staple 
height

Closed staple 
height1.5mm 2mm 1.5mm 2mm

Head diameter
 

21mm 21mm 21mm Head diameter
 

25mm 25mm 25mm

Lumen 12.4mm 12.5mm 12.5mm Lumen 16.4mm 16.6mm 16.6mm

28-29mm Circular Staplers 31-33mm Circular Staplers

Ethicon Covidien Ethicon Covidien

DST Series™ EEA™ Staplers* DST Series™ EEA™ Staplers*

Device code

EEA 2835
EEAXL2835

EEA28 
EEAXL28

Device code

EEA31 
EEAXL31

EEA33 
EEAXL33

Head color Blue Blue Blue Head color Green Green Yellow

5.5mm 3.5mm 4.8mm 5.5mm 4.8mm 4.8mm

1.5mm 2mm 2mm 2mm

Head diameter
 

29mm 28mm 28mm Head diameter
 

33mm 31mm 33mm

Lumen 20.4mm 19.5mm 19.5mm Lumen 24.4mm 22.5mm 24.6mm

Intraluminal Circular Stapler Competitive Feature Comparison

ECS21A

CDH21A

SDH21A

ECS29A

CDH29A

SDH29A

ECS33A

CDH33A

SDH33A

ECS25A

CDH25A

SDH25A

*DST Series™ EEA Staplers IFU

The third-party trademarks used herein are trademarks of their respective owners.

For complete product details, see Instructions for Use.
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